Job                          Item
#
www.yatesgd.com  www.yatesgraphicdesign.comForm KELS Rev 1 (November/2010)
Electric Steam
Tri-Leg Kettle
SPECIFICATIONS:
Shall be a Southbend Model_________________________, self-
generating, electric, tri-leg kettle, ASME Code stamped, National Board

	 Etched litre markings(LM-)
	 Correctional package
ACCESSORIES:
	 Single pantry faucet with swing spout (SF-18)
	 Double pantry faucet with swing spout (DF-18)
	 One piece lift off cover (C-)
	 Triple basket assembly (TBA-)
	 Perforated strainer for draw-off valve (TPS-)
	 Solid stainless steel disc for draw-off valve (TSS-)
	 Graduated measuring strip (CMS-)
	 Strainer hook (SH)
	 Draw-off valve hose kit (DVHK-2)
	 Calibrated thermostat dial “F”
	 Calibrated thermostat dial “C”
Model kW Capacity
KELS-20 12 20 Gallon 76 Liter
KELS-30 15 30 Gallon 114 Liter
KELS-40 18 40 Gallon 152 Liter
KELS-60 18 60 Gallon 227 Liter
KELS-80 18 80 Gallon 303 Liter
KELS-100 24 100 Gallon 379 Liter
1100 Old Honeycutt Road, Fuquay-Varina, NC 27526
(919) 762-1000  www.southbendnc.com
Models:
Form KELS Rev 1 (November/2010)